
Trekking do Sertão - Ultima Etapa
Maracajaú 17.12.2023

Trekking do Sertão

Kalangos Adventure
KALANGOS ADVENTURE
Percurso : EXP
Tempo : 2:03:51 [Puntos : 18]

4/9 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Amigos Running 1:50:08 [18]
2. Adsumus 1:54:53 [18]
3. Galo De Campina 2:01:51 [18]

1. 112 00:08:48  [1]
2. 121 00:05:55 00:14:43  [1]
3. 104 00:01:39 00:16:22  [1]
4. 124 00:03:38 00:20:00  [1]
5. 122 00:08:10 00:28:10  [1]
6. 118 00:08:57 00:37:07  [1]
7. 114 00:04:37 00:41:44  [1]
8. 131 00:03:59 00:45:43  [1]
9. 123 00:08:35 00:54:18  [1]

10. 110 00:05:34 00:59:52  [1]
11. 111 00:04:57 01:04:49  [1]
12. 125 00:04:27 01:09:16  [1]
13. 117 00:04:58 01:14:14  [1]
14. 106 00:03:11 01:17:25  [1]
15. 105 00:09:25 01:26:50  [1]
16. 130 00:11:53 01:38:43  [1]
17. 116 00:13:09 01:51:52  [1]
18. 127 00:03:52 01:55:44  [1]
19. 999 00:08:07 02:03:51

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5035
https://www.helga-o.com

